Paoli - Entrata

FINISH COLOR MATCHING:
Different wood species offer unique texture and grain. Minor variations in finish color may occur due to the natural characteristics of wood.
Paoli carefully selects all material used in every product insuring a commercially acceptable color and finish.

CUSTOM FINISHES
Custom finishes can be done for an upcharge. A 3" x 3” sample must be sent to customer service for approval and a quote.

VENEER:
Genuine flat sliced slip matched cherry and maple veneers, selectively slip matched to provide proper consistency.

TOPS:

All corner station worksurfaces and fops for pedestals are 13/,,” - 17/,,” thick. Finished tops consist of a 3 or 5 ply balanced construc-
tion and heavy duty backer. Corner station work surfaces and tops for pedestals are self edged. Wood bridges are self edged on user
side and profiled on approach side. Transaction tops have profiled edges on approach side. Select cabinet tops are profiled on all four
edges, while others are profiled on 3 sides. Reflect, Revival, Revolve have a 13/,,” thick 3 ply balanced top and features MDF edges.
Ignite has a 1%/,,” thick 3 ply balanced top and work surfaces feature an infernal lumber band. Mingle has a 17/,,” thick 3 ply balanced
top featuring an external lumber band. Coronado has a 1%/, thick 5 ply balanced top featuring an internal lumber band. Fuse and
Altamont have a 17/,,” 5 ply balanced top featuring an internal lumber band.

Quartz (Silestone) Transaction Tops - Micro ban 1%/,,” thick transaction tops on corner units and credenzas.

Glass Bridge Tops - '/,” thick painted bottom surface - bridge tops

CHASSIS CONSTRUCTION:

Door and drawer fronts are slip matched cherry or maple veneer to match the tops and overlay the chassis. Chassis are assembled
with dowel construction for precise tolerances. Units have solid hardwood parting rails and are reinforced with hardwood cleats
and glue. All base units have adjustable leveling glides to compensate for uneven floor surfaces. The leveling glides can be ac-
cessed either from underneath or within the unit. Chassis panels are .75” thick with a 3-ply balanced construction. All panels are
constructed around a 45 pound density particleboard core.

DRAWER CONSTRUCTION:

Four corner dovetailed box and file drawers are built as separate units for strength and durability. All drawers are finished with a 3 step cata-
lyzed varnish finish to seal the grain and provide a smooth inner surface. Drawers are built with 7/, " wood sides and %/,,” wood bottoms,
drawer fronts are slip matched maple and cherry veneers and attached separately.

DRAWER SUSPENSION:
File drawers utilize a heavy duty full extension metal ball bearing slide for smooth operation. Box drawers operate on full extension slides.

LOCKING:

Pedestal locks are standard on all desks, credenzas and returns. Remote locks are available on Wardrobes and Personal Towers. When
specifying remote locks, units will not have lock boring on doors. Remote locks & key pad shipped separately with instructions to easily install
in field. Units constructed with inside separation panel require 2 remote locks; but may use the same key pad.

FILE DRAWERS:

Letter width file drawers accommodate letter or legal filing. File drawers feature heavy duty metal filing systems.

DRAWER HARDWARE:
Drawer pulls finishes, are matte chrome, matte black or antique brass. See select pull style for available finish choices.

BASE:
2 base molding options are available. Altamont base molding features a 1” solid hardwood trim resting below the ?/,,” ebony revel. A
3'/,” traditional base, is also available.

FINISH:

Paoli’s multi-step catalyzed varnish utilizes the latest in technology. The superior strength of Paoli’s tech-age finish provides enhanced
stain and mar resistance for lasting beauty and easy maintenance. Entrata is available in Cordovan Cherry, Golden Cherry, Light Cherry,
Mahogany on Cherry, Traditional Cherry, Java Cherry, Natural Cherry, Shaker Cherry, Golden Maple, Natural Maple. Huntington Maple,
Clear Maple or Harvest Maple. Units available in low luster pearl only.

COLOR:
Quartz (Silestone) transaction tops available in Black (BL) or White (WH).
Glass bridge tops are available in Black (BL) and White (WH)

REDWELD FILES:
Select units accommodate Redweld files up to 15” in length.

STAND OFF PANELS:
Panels are offered in Veneer (Anigre, Sepele, Madrone Burl), Veritas (Gold Dust & Titanium) and Glass (Black & White). Standoff
panels used in conjunction with corner stations only. With choice of silver or black standoff hardware.

EZ Options:

Angle edge (AG), Anigre standoffs (AN_ _), Keyhole Matte Chrome pulls (KHMC), Cove drawer & door fronts
(C), Wood modesty (V_ _), no base molding, White glass shelves (GW), White glass panels (GW), White
bridge (WH), & Alloy buttons (AL)

EZ Options are provided to help with the specification process and give an example of what the dot option string would look like if
these options were selected. They are the same throughout the chapter. Finish is the only option not shown as part of EZ options.

65 paoli.com



GROMMETS

Optional grommets - $100 retail upcharge

See below for location of grommets. 4
4
o
66" 78 64
33"4-1 i 4/ 39”41 '41/ ”
b——— 1 %% o— 4 L = Left
L R = Right
ML B = Both L&R
Ak N = None
P-EN2466CO P-EN2478CO ‘
P-EN4242CS

P-EN2466TCO P-EN2478TCO

P-EN4260ECL
P-EN4260ECR

il

C = Center
N = None

B

Edge Details

]

Bullnose BN Reeded RD Double Bead Cove CV Butterfly BF Crescent CS  Reveal RV Softened SF
(Altamont) (Revival & DB (Revival & (Revival & (Revival & (Revival & (Ignite) (Ignite)
Revolve) Revolve) Revolve) Revolve) Revolve)
> U ™ <« 5 = [
Knife KF Knife KF Shark SH Shark SH Coronado CE Reflect RE Reflect RE Kerf KR
(Fuse) (Fuse) (Fuse) (Fuse) User Edge (Mingle)
User Edge User Edge
) Quartz (Silestone)
Edge Details
Angle AG EZ ‘ w ‘ 5 |
(Mingle)
Quartz Bevel Quartz Ogee Quartz
QB QO Waterfall QW
(Entrata) (Entrata) (Entrata)
Pull Details
Bevel BL Arc AR Slot ST Cable CB Bead BD Wave WV Axis AS Wing WG
(Altamont) (Altamont) (Revival & (Revival & (Revival & (Revival & (Ignite) (Ignite)
Revolve) Revolve) Revolve) Revolve)
E ..HH"H.H M \ X \ \a U
Radius RS Bar BR Arc AC Crescent CS  Rod RD Chamfer CH  Shark SH Traditional TD
(Ignite) (Ignite) (Ignite) (Ignite) (Fuse & Ignite)  (Fuse) (Fuse) (Coronado &
Reflect)
P P O ’
Classic CL Premier PE Reflect Knob  Waterfall WF  Keyhole KH Rainbow RB
(Coronado & (Coronado & TK (Mingle) (Mingle) EZ (Mingle) .
Reflect) Reflect) (Coronado & Pull Finishes
Reflect) Matte Black MB
for bookcases & Matte Chrome MC Ez
hanging cabinets Anﬂque Brass AB

(only the TD, CL, PE & TK
pulls are available in
Antique Brass finish)

(KH, WF & RB are only
available in Matte
Chrome)
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Model Number

P-ENT1818PDB
P-EN2272SCL
P-EN2272TCC
P-EN2480CT
P-EN2436EB
P-EN2472WCR
P-EN2636MP
P-EN2818PTR
P-EN4260ECR
P-EN4260TTR
P-EN7872BP
P-EN4260PMG

f

\

~
o
~

—

/

Description

Qty

List Price

Pedestal - Box/Box/File

Storage Cabinet Left 72"

Technology Cabinet Center 72"
Freestanding Cabinet Top - Revival Edge
Veneer Executive Bridge - Revival Edge
Wardrobe Right 72"

Full Modesty Panel

Personal Tower - Right - Revival Edge
Extended Corner Station Right

Extended Transaction Top - Right - Revival Edge
Back Panel 72"

Magnetic Glass Panels

Total

S S O U U (U U

$1293
$3564
$3240
$ 860
$ 622
$3131
$ 352
$1649
$3456
$1509
$1898
$1563

$23,137
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Model Number

Description

Qty

List Price

P-EN2444CT
P-EN2254TCL
P-EN2436EB
P-EN2454WCR
P-EN2636MP
P-EN4242CS
P-EN4254BP
P-EN4242TT
P-EN4242PGL

Freestanding Cabinet Top - Revival Edge
Technology Cabinet Left 54”

Veneer Executive Bridge - Revival Edge
Wardrobe Right 54”

Full Modesty Panel

Corner Station

Back Panel 54"

Transaction Top - Revival Edge

Glass Panels

Total

U U S (S

$ 644
$2591
$ 622
$2915
$ 352
$2807
$ 795
$1293
$ 703

$12,722
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Paoli - Entrata

Model Number

Description

P-EN2280ABCT
P-EN2436GEB
P-EN1436MP
P-EN1818PDB
P-EN2254SCL
P-EN2254SCR
P-EN2254TCC
P-EN2336CT
P-EN2436L4H
P-EN3654BP
P-EN2454WCL
P-EN2454WCR
P-EN2818PTL
P-EN2818PTR
P-EN4260ECL
P-EN4260ECR
P-EN4260QTTL
P-EN4260QTTR
P-EN7854BP
P-EN4260PTB

Three Sided Adjoining / Back Cabinet Top - Revival Edge
Glass Executive Bridge

3/4 Modesty Panel Metal

Pedestal - Box/Box/File

Storage Cabinet Left 54”

Storage Cabinet Right 54"

Technology Cabinet Center 54”

Lateral File Single Cabinet Top - Revival Edge

Four Drawer Lateral File

Lateral File Back Panel 54”

Wardrobe Left 54”

Wardrobe Right 54”

Personal Tower - Left - Revival Edge

Personal Tower - Right - Revival Edge

Extended Corner Station Left

Extended Corner Station Right

Extended Quartz (Silestone) Transaction Top - Left
Extended Quariz (Silestone) Transaction Top - Right
Back Panel 54"

Tackboard Panels - A grade fabric

Total

NN — — a0 a0 N) — — NN NN

$ 752
$ 968
$ 427
$1293
$3240
$3240
$2591
$ 590
$3023
$ 676
$2915
$2915
$1649
$1649
$3456
$3456
$3921
$3921
$1185
$ 493

Qty List Price

each
each
each
each

each

each
each

$50,069
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Transaction tops (P-EN4242TT or EN4242QTT) SIN # 711-8
and panels (P-EN4242PTB, P-EN4242PGL or P-EN4242PMG)

are necessary, while the base molding and Material
stand-off panels (P-EN4242S0) are optional. WV - Veneer top & chassis
Wood Finishes
A ) g Cordovan Cherry cC
Golden Cherry GC
Java Cherry JC
Light Cherry LC
Mahogany on Cherry  HC
Natural Cherry NC
Shaker Cherry KC
Traditional Cherry C
Clear Maple CM
Description / Model List o Ship wi/ Solden Maple GM
Price Cubes 0W§sf Maple VM
Corner Station Huntington Maple UM
Corner Station Natural Maple NM

P-EN4242CS $ 2807 219/ 49 Edge Details
Cable management along inside of panels w D H j
Worksurface may require removal to pass through a door 42 42 40/,
size smaller than 36” Angle AG Bullnose BN
Specify standoff accessibility for mounting holes, Ez
standoff panel must be ordered separately - see page 71 / ™
To specify base molding, please add upcharge of $270 y
Must order P-EN4242TT or P-EN4242QTT transaction top - see below Butterfly BF  Coronado CE
Must order tackboard, glass or magnetized glass panels - see page 71 ﬁ
—1

EZ : P-EN4242CS.W_ _.Y.N.N
T Cove CV Crescent CS

L

Specify Material & Finish/Standoff/Base Molding/Grommet

L

Description / Model Revival/  Ignite/ Mingle Altamont/ Ship wt/ Double Kerf KR
Revolve/ Coronado Fuse Cubes Bead DB
Reflect —
Transaction Tops
Transaction Top Knife KF Knife (user
P-EN4242TT $1293 $ 1509 $1617 $1726 42/6.2 edge) KF
S—
Veneer top with profile on approach edges w D H

m Use with P-EN4242CS 467, 46%\ V- 17, Reeded RD  Reflect RE
EZ : P-EN4242TTV_ _AG

Specify Material & Finish/Edge Reflect (user  Reveal RV

edge) RE
Description / Model List Ship wt/
Price Cubes ) C

Transaction Top - Quartz (Silestone) Shark SH Shark (user
P-EN4242QTT $ 3380 42/7.5 edge) SH

Colors - Black (BL) or White (WH) w D H H
m Quartz (Silestone) top with profile on approach edges 46°/., 46°/ 18/

Use with P-EN4242CS b e Softened SF

EZ:PEN4242QTTQ  .Q Quariz (Silestone) Edge

- = Bevel QB
Specify Material & Finish/Edge Ogee Qo D

Waterfall ~ QW

Standoff - Y - Yes or N - No
(it Y order standoff separately)

see page 71

Base Molding
Altamont A
Traditional T (
None N EZ

Grommets - $100 refail
upcharge - see page 66

Specify selections, left to right:

Choose base Material & finish Standoff Base Grommet
model Molding
P-EN4242CS. VVIJC. Y. T R
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Paoli - Entrata

SIN #711-8 Description / Model / List Price Ship Wt /
Material Cubes
ateria . Tackboard Panels
WV - Veneer top & chassis A
P-EN4242PTB graded in program
. . A B/COM C D E F G H X 1} v v Vi vii vill IX
Wood Finishes
443 449 456 464 474 495 543 590 648 685 733 780 839 874 921 1056 22/2
Cordovan Cherry cC M vd
Golden Cherry GC COMydg: 1.5
Java Cherry JC i
Light Cherry LC Set m_cludes 2 panels
Mahogany on Cherry  HC Use with P-EN4242CS
Natural Cherry NC
Shaker Cherry ‘c EZ:PEN4242PTB.
Traditional Cherry TC . .
Clear Maple CM Specify Fabric
Golden Maple GM Description / Model List Ship wt/
Harvest Maple VM Price Cubes
Huntington Maple UM Glass Panels
Natural Maple NM P-EN4242PGL $ 703 set 30/1.7
Edge Details Select Black (BL) or White (WH) glass
\ Set includes 2 panels
J Use with P-EN4242CS
Angle AG Bullnose BN
EZ : P-EN4242PGL.WH
EZ
L D Specify Color
Butterfly BF Coronado CE Magnetic Glass Panels
2 1 P-EN4242PMG $ 1293 set 25/1.7
Y — 1
Cove CV Crescent CS Select Black (BL) or White (WH) glass
— l:é Includes set of 4 Alloy special Glass Magnets
J Set includes 2 panels
Double Kerf KR Use with P-EN4242CS
Bead DB EZ : P-EN4242PMG.WH
Specify Color
Knife KF Knife (user — - -
Description / Model Sepele/ Madrone  Veritas Glass Ship wt/
edge) KF N
— Anigre Burl Cubes
} Standoff
} P-EN4242S0 $860set $1184set $ 1401 set $ 1509 set 45/ .8
Reeded RD Reflect RE
E Optional Veneer (Madrone Burl (MB), Anigre (AN), Sepele (SP)), w D H
Veritas (R) (Gold Dust (GD), Titanium (TN)), 42 -3, 1%/,
Reflect (user ~ Reveal RV or Glass (GL) (Black (B), White (W)
edge) RE Standoff hardware - Alloy (AL) or Black (BL)
> { Set includes 2 panels
Use with P-EN4242CS corner station
Shark SH Shark (user
EZ: P-EN4242SO.AN_ AL
edge) SH —=
D Specify Material & Finish/Hardware Metal Color
Softened SF Description / Model List Ship wt/
Price Cubes
Quartz (Silestone) Edge Extended Corner Stations
Bevel QB Extended Corner Station - Left
P-EN4260ECL $ 3456 239 /75
Ogee  QO[
Cable management along inside of panels w D H
Waterfall QW ] Worksurface may require removal to pass through a door 60 42 40"/,
size smaller than 36"
Must specify pedestals separately - see page 73-74
(Select from P-EN1818PDB, P-EN1818PDF, P-EN1818PDCL & P-EN1818PDO)
Specify standoff accessibility for mounting holes,
standoff panel must be ordered separately - see page 73
To specify base molding, please add upcharge of $270
Must order tackboard, glass or magnetized glass panels - see page 72-73
EZ : P-EN4260ECLVV_ . YN.N
Specify Material & Finish/Standoff/Base Molding/Grommet
Specify selections, left to right:
Choose base Material & finish Standoff Base Grommet
model Molding
P-EN4260ECL. VVKC. N. A. B
/1 paoli.com



Description / Model List Ship wt/
Price Cubes
Extended Corner Stations
Extended Corner Station - Right
P-EN4260ECR $ 3456 239 /75
Cable management along inside of panels w D H
Worksurface may require removal to pass through a door 60 42 40%/,,

size smaller than 36"

Must specify pedestals separately - see page 73-74

(Select from P-EN1818PDB, P-EN1818PDF, P-EN1818PDCR & P-EN1818PDO)

Specify standoff accessibility for mounting holes,

standoff panel must be ordered separately - see page 73

To specify base molding, please add upcharge of $270

Must order tackboard, glass or magnetized glass panels - see page 72-73

EZ: P-EN4260ECRW__YN.N

Specify Material & Finish/Standoff/Base Molding/Grommet

Description / Model Revival/  Ignite/ Mingle Altamont/ Ship wt/
Revolve/ Coronado Fuse Cubes
Reflect
Extended Transaction Tops
Extended Transaction Top - Left
P-EN4260TTL $ 1509 $1833 $1942 $ 2050 55/8.3
Veneer top with profile on approach edges w D H
641/2 469/16 ]3/m' .‘7/16
EZ : P-EN4260TTLV__AG
Specify Material & Finish/Edge
Extended Transaction Top - Right
P-EN4260TTR $ 1509 $1833 $ 1942 $ 2050 55/8.3

\/ Veneer top with profile on approach edges w D H
64/,  46°/ 1%/,- 1/

EZ: P-EN4260TTRV AG N

Specify Material & Finish/Edge

Description / Model List Ship wt/
Price Cubes
Extended Quartz (Silestone) Transaction Top - Left
P-EN4260QTTL $ 3921 150/9.5
Colors - Black (BL) or White (WH) ' D H

Quartz (Silestone) top with profile on approach edges 64'/, 46°%/,, 13/

16

EZ: P-EN4260QTTLQ._.Q_

Specify Material & Color/Edge

Extended Quartz (Silestone) Transaction Top - Right

P-EN4260QTTR $ 3921 150/ 9.5
Colors - Black (BL) or White (WH) w D H
\/ Quartz (Silestone) top with profile on approach edges 64/, 46°/,, 1/,
EZ: P-EN4260QTTR.Q__.Q_
Specify Material & Color/Edge
Tackboard Panels
P-EN4260PTB graded in program
A B/COM C D E F G H X 1] [\ v \"/| vii vill IX
493 503 513 521 535 573 640 709 787 846 915 982 1072 1118 1189 1365 25/2
COMydg: 2.0

Set includes 2 panels

X

EZ : P-EN4260PTB.

Specify Fabric

Specify selections, left to right:
Choose base Material & finish Edge
model

P-EN4260QTTR. QBL. Qo

SIN # 711-8

Standoff - Y - Yes or N - No
(if Y order standoff separately)
see page 73

Base Molding
Altamont A
|

None N EZ

Traditional

Grommets - $100 refail
upcharge - see page 66

Fabric
Select fabric grade, pattern & color
- see pages VI - XVII

paoli.com
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SIN #711-8 Description Model List Price w D Ship Cubes
Material . ) Weight .
W - Veneer top & chassis Description / Model Lns.i Ship wi/
Price Cubes
. Glass Panels
Wood Finishes
Cordovan Cherry cc P-EN4260PGL $ 860 set 45/1.7
Golden Ch GC
] © e(r;h i iC Select Black (BL) or White (WH) glass
ava A-nerry Set includes 2 panels
Light Cherry LC
Mahogany on Cherry  HC EZ : P-EN4260PGL.WH
Natural Cherry NC
Shaker Cherry KC Specify Color
Traditional Ch T
Crrdl I:/TO lC ey CCM Magnetic Glass Panels
ear Mapie P-EN4260PMG $ 1563 set 40/1.7
Golden Maple GM
:0N§S1 Maple | W\f:\/\ Select Black (BL) or White (WH) glass
untington Maple U Includes set of 4 Alloy special Glass Magnets
Natural Maple NM Set includes 2 panels
Edge Details EZ : P-EN4260PMG.WH
_ )
—/ Specify Color
Angle A Bull BN
Enzg e AG vinose Description / Model Sepele/ Madrone  Veritas Glass Ship wt/
— Anigre Burl Cubes
{ D Standoff
1
P-EN4260SO $1022set $ 1455set $ 1401 set $ 1509 set 55/1.1
Butterfly BF Coronado CE
Optional Veneer (Madrone Burl (MB), Anigre (AN), Sepele (SP)), ~ W D H
Veritas (R) (Gold Dust (GD), Titanium (TN)), 60 -3, 11/,
Cove CV Crescent CS or Glass (GL) (Black (B), White (W))
3 l:é Standoff hardware - Alloy (AL) or Black (BL)
Set includes 2 panels
Double Kerf KR Use with P-EN4260ECL & P-EN4260ECR extended corner stations
Be‘”d7DB - EZ: P-EN4260SOAN_ AL
Knife KF Knife (user Specify Species & Finish/Hardware Metal Color
edge) KF Description / Model List Ship wt/
— Price Cubes
Pedestals
Reeded RD Reflect RE Pedestal - Box/Box/File
3 P-EN1818PDB $1293 97/8
Box/Box/File - locking w D H
Reflect R | RV ‘
j ej ;{”Ese' eved =1 For use with P-EN4260ECL and P-EN4260ECR 18 19, 29,
il Q\ extended corner unit - see page 71-72
D : Comes with wire management extrusion
Self edge top
Shark SH Shark (user
edge) SH EZ: P-EN1818PDBW__KHMC.C.STD
D Specify Material & Finish/Pull/Drawer Front/Lock Key
Softened SF Pedestal - File/File
P-EN1818PDF 1293 97/8
Quartz (Silestone) Edge Y 4
Bevel QB S .
File/File - locking w D H
\‘/ For use with P-EN4260ECL and P-EN4260ECR 18 191 29/,
Ogee QO D i‘ extended corner unit - see page 71-72
Comes with wire management extrusion
Waterfall QW (| i‘ Self edge top
EZ:P-ENT818PDFW__.KHMC.C.STD
Specify Material & Finish/Pull/Drawer Front/Lock Key
Specify selections, left to right:
Choose base Material & finish
model
P-EN4260PMG. BL
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Description

Pedestal - Closed Cabinet - Left
P-EN1818PDCL

Model

List Price w D H Ship Cubes

Weight
$1293 92/8
Hinged door left - locking w D H
Two shelves, one adjustable 18 19, 29/,
For use with P-EN4260ECL extended corner unit - see page 71

Comes with wire management extrusion
Self edge top

EZ: P-EN1818PDCL.VV_ _.KHMC.C.STD

Specify Material & Finish/Pull/Drawer Front/Lock Key

Pedestal - Closed Cabinet - Right

P-EN1818PDCR

$1293 92/8
Hinged door right - locking w D H

Two shelves, one adjustable 18 19‘/8 291/‘6
For use with P-EN4260ECR extended corner unit - see page 72

Comes with wire management extrusion

Self edge top

EZ: P-EN1818PDCR.W_ _.KHMC.C.STD

Specify Material & Finish/Pull/Drawer Front/Lock Key

Pedestal - Open Cabinet
P-EN1818PDO

$752 70/8

Two shelves, one adjustable; w D H
Glass shelves upcharge of $572 18 19, 29/,
For use with P-EN4260ECL and P-EN4260ECR

extended corner unit - see page 71-72

Comes with wire management extrusion
Self edge top

EZ:P-EN1818PDOW

Specify Material & Finish

Monitor Screen
Monitor Privacy Screen
P-EN0925MS

$ 487 35/5.3

To be used with P-EN4242CS, P-EN4260ECL and P-EN2460ECR w D H
Hides the back of most monitors to conceal wires 25%,, 9 19'/,
Allows for some privacy of viewing

Available in Black (BL) or Alloy (AL)

EZ : P-ENO925MS.AL

Specify Metal Finish

Description / Model

Personal Towers
Personal Tower - Left
P-EN2818PTL

Revival/  Ignite/ Mingle Altamont/ Ship wt/
Revolve/ Coronado Fuse Cubes
Reflect
$ 1649 $1703 $ 1757 $1811 140/ 14
Five adjustable Veneer or Glass shelves in top section; w D H
Glass shelves upcharge of $572 17%,, 28/, 55%,

(Glass shelves - GB - Black or GW - White)

Can accommodate Redweld files

Bottom section contains ventilated storage which could house a CPU
Open area I.D. 11"W x 21"D x 24'/,"H

Reverse side includes hinged door with magazine rack

For use with P-EN4260ECL & pedestal combinations

Unit must be placed against the wall or attached to

an adjoining unit to ensure stability.

EZ : P-EN2818PTL.W_ _.AG.KHMC.C.GW.STD

Specify Material & Finish/Edge/Pull/Drawer Front/Shelf/Lock Key

SIN # 711-8

Pulls
Arc AC Arc AR
= —_—
Axis AS Bead BD
Bevel BL Bar BR
_— \
Cable CB Chamfer CH
Classic CL Crescent CS
Keyhole KH  Premier PE
EZ

~ ’
Rainbow RB Rod RD
S S—_
Radius RS Shark SH
Slot ST Traditional TD
Reflect TK*  Waterfall WF
Knob
Wing WG Wave WV

*TK for bookcases &
hanging cabinets only

Pull Finishes

Matte Black ~ MB
Matte Chrome MC EZ
Antique Brass  AB

(only the TD, CL, PE & TK
pulls are available in
Antique Brass finish)

(KH, WF & RB are only
available in Matte
Chrome)

Drawer Front &
Door Options:

as

ar
rr asp
ar s

C EZ R
Cove Edge Self Edge

Specify selections, left to right:

Choose base Material & finish Edge Pull Drawer Shelf Lock Key
model Front
P-EN2818PTL. VVKC. AG. RBMC. R. GB. STD

Shelf Option

Wood W EZ

Glass  GB - Black
GW - White

Lock Key Option

STD - random

OMT - keyed alike - order lock
core separately - see page 91

paoli.com
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Paoli - Entrata

SIN # 711-8

Material

WV - Veneer top & chassis

Wood Finishes
Cordovan Cherry
Golden Cherry

Java Cherry
Light Cherry

Mahogany on Cherry  HC

Natural Cherry NC
Shaker Cherry KC
Traditional Cherry TC
Clear Maple CM
Golden Maple GM
Harvest Maple VM
Huntington Maple UM
Natural Maple NM
Edge Details
N
_J
Angle AG Bullnose BN
EZ
Butterfly BF Coronado CE
7 1
Y — 1
Cove CV Crescent CS
Double Kerf KR
Bead DB
Knife KF Knife (user
edge) KF
: S—
Reeded RD Reflect RE
<
Reflect (user Reveal RV

edge) RE

>

Shark SH

D

Softened SF

—

Shark (user
edge) SH

Quartz (Silestone) Edge

Bevel
Ogee

Waterfall

Qo[ N
aw(_ ]

Description / Model Revival/  Ignite/ Mingle Altamont/ Ship wt/
Revolve/ Coronado Fuse Cubes
Reflect
Personal Tower - Right
P-EN2818PTR $ 1649 $ 1703 $1757 $1811 140/ 14
Five adjustable Veneer or Glass shelves in top section; w D H
Glass shelves upcharge of $572 17%/,, 28/, 55%,,
(Glass shelves - GB - Black or GW - White)
Can accommodate Redweld files
Bottom section contains ventilated storage which could house a CPU
Open area I.D. T1"W x 21”D x 241/2"H
Reverse side includes hinged door with magazine rack
For use with P-EN4260ECR & pedestal combinations
Unit must be placed against the wall or attached to
an adjoining unit to ensure stability.
EZ : P-EN2818PTR.VW_ _.AG.KHMC.C.GW.STD
Specify Material & Finish/Edge/Pull/Drawer Front/Shelf/Lock Key
Executive Bridges
Veneer Executive Bridge
P-EN2436EB $ 622 $ 806 $914 $1022 45/3
Approach edge has profile, other 3 are self edged w D H
36 26 ]3/16' ]7/15
EZ: P-EN2436EB.V__.AG
Specify Material & Finish/Edge
Description / Model List Ship wt/
Price Cubes
Glass Executive Bridge
P-EN2436GEB $ 968 60/8
Approach edge has thin bullnose profile, other 3 are self edged w D H
Q Select Black (BL) or White (WH) 3 2%
EZ : P-EN2436GEB.GW
Specify Color
Description / Model Revival/  Ignite/ Mingle Altamont/ Ship wt/
Revolve/ Coronado Fuse Cubes
Reflect
Veneer Executive Bridge
P-EN2442EB $676 $ 860 $ 968 $1076 55/ 385
Approach edge has profile, other 3 are self edged w D H
42 26 13/, 1/
EZ: P-EN2442EBY_AG
Specify Material & Finish/Edge
Description / Model List Ship wt/
Price Cubes
Glass Executive Bridge
P-EN2442GEB $1022 70 /1
Approach edge has thin bullnose profile, other 3 are self edged w D H
Q Select Black (BL) or White (WH) 2 2,
EZ : P-EN2442GEB.GW
Specify Color
Modesty Panels
Full Modesty Panel
P-EN2636MP $ 352 47 /1.8
To specify base molding, please add upcharge of $270 w D H
6 Y, 27,

EZ: P-EN2636MPV_ N

Specify Material & Finish/Base Molding

Specify selections, left to right:

Choose base
model

P-EN2636MP.

Material & finish Base

Molding

A
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SIN # 711-8

Pulls
Arc AC Arc AR
— —
Axis AS Bead BD
Bevel BL Bar BR
o= ~—_
Cable CB Chamfer CH
Classic CL Crescent CS
Keyhole KH  Premier PE
EZ

~ ’
Rainbow RB Rod RD
S S~
Radius RS Shark SH
Slot ST Traditional TD

Description Model List Price w Ship Cubes
Weight
Full Modesty Panel
P-EN2642MP $ 379 55/2
To specify base molding, please add upcharge of $270 W D H
42 %, 27/
EZ: P-EN2642MPV_ N
Specify Material & Finish/Base Molding
Description / Model Veneer Metal Ship wt/
Cubes
3/4 Modesty Panel
P-EN1436MP $ 373 $ 427 30/.29
iiiimm” — Veneer (V) or Metal (M) - Alloy (AL) or Black (BL) w D H
e e
il
i
Perforated metal EZ: P-EN1436MPV_
modesty shown
Specify Material & Finish
3/4 Modesty Panel
P-EN1442MP $ 406 $ 460 35/ .34
Veneer (V) or Metal (M) - Alloy (AL) or Black (BL) w D H
42 Y1 18y,
Veneer modesty shown EZ: P-EN1442MPV_ .
Specify Material & Finish
Description / Model List Ship wt/
Price Cubes
Wardrobes
Wardrobe Left 54”
P-EN2454WCL $ 2915 185/ 21
Hinged door (C - Cove or R - Self Edge) storage cabinet w D H
Three shelves, two adjustable on right 23/, 23, 53,
Removable wire management shelf
Wire management through right end panel
Clothes bar on left
To order Optional Remote Lock - One per door - see page 91
To order top for combined units - see page 83-84
To order back panel for combined units - see page 82
EZ : P-EN2454WCLYV__KHMC.C.STD
Specify Material & Finish/Pull/Door/Lock Key
Wardrobe Right 54”
P-EN2454WCR $ 2915 185 /21
Hinged door (C - Cove or R - Self Edge) storage cabinet w D H
Three shelves, two adjustable on right 23/, 23, 53,

Removable wire management shelf
Wire management through left end panel
Clothes bar on right

To order Optional Remote Lock - One per door - see page 91
To order top for combined units - see page 83-84
To order back panel for combined units - see page 82

EZ: P-EN2454WCRV_ _.KHMC.C.STD

Specify Material & Finish/Pull/Door/Lock Key

Specify selections, left to right:

Choose base
model

P-EN2472WCR.

Material & finish Pull style Door Lock Key

ACMB. C. OMT

O

Reflect TK*  Waterfall WF
Knob

)

Wing WG Wave WV
*TK for bookcases &
hanging cabinets only

Pull Finishes

Matte Black ~ MB
Matte Chrome MC EZ
Antique Brass  AB

(only the TD, CL, PE & TK
pulls are available in
Antique Brass finish)

(KH, WF & RB are only
available in Matte
Chrome)

Drawer Front &
Door Options:

e

e
e Oy
e e

C EZ R
Cove Edge Self Edge

Shelf Option

Wood W EZ

Glass  GB - Black
GW - White

Lock Key Option

STD - random

OMT - keyed alike - order lock
core separately - see page 91

paoli.com
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Paoli - Entrata

SIN #711-8 Description / Model List Ship wt/

Material Price Cubes
ateria hossi Wardrobe Left 72"
W - Veneer fop & chassis P-EN2472WCL $3131 245 /27
Wood Finishes Hinged door (C - Cove or R - Self Edge) storage cabinet w D H
Cordovan Cherry cC Four shelves, three adjustable on right 23/, 238/, 7
Golden Cherry GC Removable wire management shelf
Java Cherry JC Wire management through right end panel
Light Cherry LC Clothes bar on left
Mahogany on Cherry  HC To order Optional Ren.'loie Loik - One per door - see page 91
Natural Cherry NC To orger Lop 'f(or con;l:lned Ul‘ll)l.is -dsee.puge 83-84 82
Shaker Cherry KC To order back panel for combined units - see page
Traditional Cherry TC EZ : P-EN2472WCLV__KHMC.C.STD
Clear Maple CM
Golden Maple GM Specify Material & Finish/Pull/Door/Lock Key
:OFV?ST Mo;[)\/l\e | \ljl\l\/\/\ Wardrobe Right 72”
unfington Maple P-EN2472WCR $3131 245 /27

Natural Maple NM

. Hinged door (C - Cove or R - Self Edge) storage cabinet w D H
Edge Details - Four shelves, three adjustable on left 23/, 238/, 71

Removable wire management shelf
— Wire management through left end panel

Angle AG Bullnose BN Clothes bar on right
EZ To order Optional Remote Lock - One per door - see page 91

To order top for combined units - see page 83-84
To order back panel for combined units - see page 82

/

B“”e'ﬂy, BF  Coronado CE EZ: P-EN2472WCRV__.KHMC.C.STD

1
’ : Specify Material & Finish/Pull/Door/Lock Ke
Cove CV Crescent CS id Y
— l:é Technology Cabinets
), Technology Cabinet Left 54”
Double Kerf KR EaEN2250TCE $ 2591 150/17
Bead DB
807 C Five shelves, three adjustable, one pull out w D H
Pull out printer shelf with wire management 18%/,, 23/, 53,
Wire management through right end panel
Knife KF Knife (user To order top for combined units - see page 83-84
edge) KF To order back panel for combined units - see page 82
S—

f EZ: P-EN2254TCLV
Reeded RD Reflect RE
2 Specify Material & Finish

<
<

Technology Cabinet Center 54”

Reflect (user Reveal RV P-EN2254TCC $ 2591 150/ 17
edge) RE
D ﬁ Five shelves, three adjustable, one pull out w D H
Pull out printer shelf with wire management 18'%/,, 23/, 53%,
Shark SH Shark (user Wire management through left and right end panel
edge) SH To order top for combined units - see page 83-84
D To order back panel for combined units - see page 82
EZ: P-EN2254TCCV_

Softened SF

Specify Material & Finish

Quartz (Silestone) Edge

Bevel Q[ ) Technology Cabinet Right 54”
P-EN2254TCR $ 2591 150/ 17
Ogee  QO[
Five shelves, three adjustable, one pull out w D H
Waterall QW] Pull out printer shelf with wire management 18/, 238/, 53,

Wire management through left end panel
To order top for combined units - see page 83-84
To order back panel for combined units - see page 82

EZ: P-EN2254TCRV

Specify Material & Finish

Specify selections, left to right:

Choose base Material & finish
model
P-EN2254TCC. VGM
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Description / Model List Ship wt/
Price Cubes
Technology Cabinet Left 72
P-EN2272TCL $ 3240 185 /22
Six shelves, four adjustable, one pull out w D H
<> Pull out printer shelf with wire management 18/, 238/, 71
‘ Wire management through right end panel
% To order top for combined units - see page 83-84
‘ To order back panel for combined units - see page 82
L2
EZ: EN2272TCLV
Specify Material & Finish
Technology Cabinet Center 72"
P-EN2272TCC $ 3240 185/ 22
Six shelves, four adjustable, one pull out w D H
<> Pull out printer shelf with wire management 1813/, 23/ 71
16 4
‘3 Wire management through left and right end panel
% To order top for combined units - see page 83-84
‘i To order back panel for combined units - see page 82
L’
EZ: EN2272TCCV
Specify Material & Finish
Technology Cabinet Right 72"
P-EN2272TCR $ 3240 185 /22
Six shelves, four adjustable, one pull out w D H
’ Pull out printer shelf with wire management 18‘3/1‘5 23‘/4 71
: Wire management through left end panel
; To order top for combined units - see page 83-84
‘ To order back panel for combined units - see page 82
7
EZ: EN2272TCRV.
Specify Material & Finish
Storage Cabinets
Storage Cabinet Left 54”
P-EN2254SCL $ 3240 225/ 32
Hinged doors w D H
~— Two shelves, one adjustable 36 23/,  53Y,
. Lateral file - locking
~ Legal or letter filing
~ Only one drawer can be opened at a time
— Wire management through right end panel & back center of shelves
To order top for combined units - see page 83-84
To order back panel for combined units - see page 82
EZ : P-EN2254SCL.V_ .KHMC.C.STD
Specify Material & Finish/Pull/Drawer Front & Door/Lock Key
Storage Cabinet Right 54”
P-EN2254SCR $ 3240 225/ 32
Hinged doors w D H
Two shelves, one adjustable 36 23'/,  53%,

Lateral file - locking

Legal or letter filing

Only one drawer can be opened at a time

Wire management through left end panel & back center of shelves
To order top for combined units - see page 83-84

To order back panel for combined units - see page 82

EZ: P-EN2254SCRYV__.KHMC.C.STD

Specify Material & Finish/Pull/Drawer Front & Door/Lock Key

SIN # 711-8

Pulls

Arc AC Arc AR

% =t
Axis AS Bead BD
Bevel BL Bar BR

e \

Cable CB Chamfer CH

Classic CL Crescent CS

Keyhole KH  Premier PE
EZ

./‘” ’
Rainbow RB Rod RD
Radius RS Shark SH
Slot ST Traditional TD

Reflect TK*  Waterfall WF
Knob

=)

Wing WG Wave WV

*TK for bookcases &
hanging cabinets only

Pull Finishes

Matte Black ~ MB
Matte Chrome MC EZ
Antique Brass  AB

(only the TD, CL, PE & TK
pulls are available in
Antique Brass finish)

(KH, WF & RB are only
available in Matte
Chrome)

Drawer Front &
Door Options:

ar e
hd wr
el r
C EZ R
Cove Edge Self Edge

Specify selections, left to right:

Choose base Material & finish Pull style Drawer Lock Key
model & Door
P-EN2254SCL. VHC. RDMB. R. STD

Lock Key Option

STD - random

OMT - keyed alike - order lock
core separately - see page 91

paoli.com
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Paoli - Entrata

SIN # 711-8

Material
WV - Veneer top & chassis

Wood Finishes

Cordovan Cherry cC
Golden Cherry GC
Java Cherry JC
Light Cherry LC
Mahogany on Cherry  HC
Natural Cherry NC
Shaker Cherry KC
Traditional Cherry TC
Clear Maple CM
Golden Maple GM
Harvest Maple VM
Huntington Maple UM
Natural Maple NM
Edge Details
R
_J
Angle AG Bullnose BN
EZ
Butterfly BF Coronado CE
7 1
Y — 1
Cove CV Crescent CS
Double Kerf KR
Bead DB
Knife KF Knife (user
edge) KF
: S—
Reeded RD Reflect RE
Reflect (user Reveal RV
edge) RE
Shark SH Shark (user
edge) SH

D

Softened SF

Quartz (Silestone) Edge

Description / Model List Ship wt/
Price Cubes
Storage Cabinet Left 72”
P-EN2272SCL $ 3564 315/ 41
Hinged doors w D H
Three drawers - locking 36 23/, 71
Two shelves, one adjustable
Legal or letter filing
Only one drawer can be opened at a time
Wire management through right end panel & back center of shelves
To order top for combined units - see page 83-84
To order back panel for combined units - see page 82
EZ: P-EN22725CLV_.KHMC.C.STD
Specify Material & Finish/Pull/Drawer Front & Door/Lock Key
Storage Cabinet Right 72"
P-EN2272SCR $ 3564 315/ 41
Hinged doors w D H
Three drawers - locking 36 23/, 71
Two shelves, one adjustable
Legal or letter filing
Only one drawer can be opened at a time
Wire management through left end panel & back center of shelves
To order top for combined units - see page 83-84
To order back panel for combined units - see page 82
EZ : P-EN2272SCR.V_ _.KHMC.C.STD
Specify Material & Finish/Pull/Drawer Front & Door/Lock Key
Personal Storage Cabinets
Personal Storage Cabinet Left 54”
P-EN2254PSCL $ 2807 220/ 32
Open area below cabinet w D H
.? Lateral file - locking 36 23/,  53%,
== Legal or letter filing
. Only one drawer can be opened at a time
~ Wire management through right end panel
— Personal storage area with separate locks
To order Optional Remote Lock - One per door - see page 91
To order top for combined units - see page 83-84
To order back panel for combined units - see page 82
EZ : P-EN2254PSCL.V_ _.KHMC.C.STD
Specify Material & Finish/Pull/Drawer Front & Door/Lock Key
Personal Storage Cabinet Center 54”
P-EN2254PSCC $ 2807 220/ 32
Open area below cabinet w D H
.? Lateral file - locking 36 23/, 53,
Legal or letter filing

/)

Only one drawer can be opened at a time
Wire management through left and right end panel
Personal storage area with separate locks

(]

Bevel QB To order Optional Remote Lock - One per door - see page 91
To order top for combined units - see page 83-84
Ogee QO D To order back panel for combined units - see page 82
Waterdall QW Cl EZ : P-EN2254PSCC.V_ KHMC.C.STD
Specify Material & Finish/Pull/Drawer Front & Door/Lock Key
Specify selections, left to right:
Choose base Material & finish Pull style Drawer Lock Key
model & Door
P-EN2254PSCL. VCM. CSMC. C. STD
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Description / Model List
Price

Personal Storage Cabinet Right 54”
P-EN2254PSCR $ 2807

Open area below cabinet w
Lateral file - locking 36
Legal or letter filing

Only one drawer can be opened at a time

Wire management through left end panel

Personal storage area with separate locks

To order Optional Remote Lock - One per door - see page 91
To order top for combined units - see page 83-84

To order back panel for combined units - see page 82

7

7

[

EZ: P-EN2254PSCRV__.KHMC.C.STD

Specify Material & Finish/Pull/Drawer Front & Door/Lock Key

23/,

Ship wt/
Cubes

220/ 32

H
53,

Personal Storage Cabinet Left 72"
P-EN2272PSCL $ 3131

Open area below cabinet w
Three file drawers - locking 36
Legal or letter filing

Only one drawer can be opened at a time

Wire management through right end panel

Personal storage area with separate locks

To order Optional Remote Lock - One per door - see page 91
To order top for combined units - see page 83-84

To order back panel for combined units - see page 82

EZ : P-EN2272PSCLV_ _.KHMC.C.STD

Specify Material & Finish/Pull/Drawer Front & Door/Lock Key

23/,

315/ 41

Personal Storage Cabinet Center 72"
P-EN2272PSCC $ 3131

Open area below cabinet w
Three file drawers - locking 36
Legal or letter filing

Only one drawer can be opened at a time

Wire management through left and right end panel

Personal storage area with separate locks

To order Optional Remote Lock - One per door - see page 91
To order top for combined units - see page 83-84

To order back panel for combined units - see page 82

EZ : P-EN2272PSCC.V_ _KHMC.C.STD

Specify Material & Finish/Pull/Drawer Front & Door/Lock Key

23/,

315/ 41

Personal Storage Cabinet Right 72”
P-EN2272PSCR $ 3131

Open area below cabinet w
Three file drawers - locking 36
Legal or letter filing

Only one drawer can be opened at a time

Wire management through left end panel

Personal storage area with separate locks

To order Optional Remote Lock - One per door - see page 91
To order top for combined units - see page 83-84

To order back panel for combined units - see page 82

EZ : P-EN2272PSCR.V_ _.KHMC.C.STD

Specify Material & Finish/Pull/Drawer Front & Door/Lock Key

23/,

315/ 41

Specify selections, left to right:

Choose base Material & finish Pull style Drawer Lock Key
model & Door
P-EN2272PSCR. ViC. STMB. C. OMT

SIN # 711-8

Pulls

Arc AC Arc AR
% =t
Axis AS Bead BD
Bevel BL Bar BR
e \

Cable CB Chamfer CH

Classic CL Crescent CS

Keyhole KH  Premier PE
EZ

-/ >
Rainbow RB  Rod RD

Radius RS Shark SH

Slot ST Traditional TD

Reflect TK*  Waterfall WF
Knob

=)

Wing WG Wave WV

*TK for bookcases &
hanging cabinets only

Pull Finishes

Matte Black ~ MB
Matte Chrome MC EZ
Antique Brass  AB

(only the TD, CL, PE & TK
pulls are available in
Antique Brass finish)

(KH, WF & RB are only
available in Matte
Chrome)

Drawer Front &
Door Options:

o r
hd wr
= e
C EZ R
Cove Edge Self Edge
Lock Key Option
STD - random

OMT - keyed alike - order lock
core separately - see page 91

paoli.com
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Paoli - Entrata

Entrata “Back Wall” units can be used in three settings; Freestanding, Adjoining & Adjoining / Back
Freestanding: Used in open area, where user can see all sides of configuration
Adjoining: Used when configuration adjoins the wall or another unit and the back panel is unnecessary

Adjoining / Back: Used when unit adjoins another unit, but a bank of lateral files sits between them spanning the
width

Wardrobe & Technology cabinet

P-EN2244ABCT

P-EN2244ACT,
P-EN4272BP
P-EN2444C

Wardrobe & Storage cabinet

P-EN2261ABC

P-EN2472WCR

/ P-EN2261AC

P-EN2272TCL P-EN2461C P-EN6072BP
Freestanding: Use
P-EN2444CT &
P-EN4272BP
L/
o
Adjoining: Use P-EN2272SCL
P-EN2244ACT N
Adjoining / Back:
Use P-EN2244ABCT
& P-EN4272BP ~ o=
P
\ /
< | o
\ o
\ P-EN2472WCR
Wardrobe & Technology & Storage cabinet ‘\Frees,unding. Use
P-EN2280AB P-EN2461CT &
P-EN6072BP

P-EN2280AC
P-EN2480C

Adjoining: Use

P-EN2261ACT
P-EN7872BP

Adjoining / Back:

Use P-EN2261ABCT

& P-EN6072BP

72" height units and
models numbers shown

Freestanding: Use
P-EN2480CT & Also available in 54"
P P-EN7872BP

Adjoining: Use
P-EN2280ACT

P-EN22725CL NG

Adjoining / Back:
Use P-EN2280ABCT
& P-EN7872BP

P-EN2272TCC

P-EN2472WCR
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Description Model List Price w D H Ship Cubes SIN #711-8
Weight
Combined Back Panel - Storage Units Material
Back Panel 54” W - Veneer top & chassis
P-EN4254BP $ 795 55/3.4
Wood Finishes
Back ponel proyides finished aesthetics for combined units w D H Cordovan Cherry cc
Use with 54” high units 42'/ 4, 53%, Golden Cherry GC
Use P-EN4254BP back panel when combining wardrobe
) A Java Cherry JC
and technology cabinet units .
Light Cherry LC
EZ : P-EN4254BPV_ _ Mahogany on Cherry  HC
Natural Cherry NC
Specify Material & Finish Shaker Cherry KC
Back Panel 547 Traditional Cherry TC
P-EN6054BP $ 968 60/5 Clear Maple CM
Golden Maple GM
Back panel provides finished aesthetics for combined units w D H Hoeresf Maple M
Use with 54" high units 59/, ¥, 53, Huntington Maple UM
Use P-EN6054BP back panel when combining wardrobe Natural Maple NM
and personal storage units
EZ: P-EN6054BPV
Specify Material & Finish
Back Panel 54”
P-EN7854BP $1185 70/ 6.1
Back panel provides finished aesthetics for combined units w D H
Use with 54" high units 78 ¥, 53%,
Use P-EN7854BP back panel when combining wardrobe,
technology cabinet and personal storage units
EZ: P-EN7854BRV
Specify Material & Finish
Back Panel 72"
P-EN4272BP $ 892 50/4.4
Back panel provides finished aesthetics for combined units w D H
Use with 71" high units 42'/]é 3/4 71
Use P-EN4272BP back panel when combining wardrobe
and fechnology cabinet units
EZ: P-EN4272BRV
Specify Material & Finish
Back Panel 72"
P-EN6072BP $ 1649 85/6.2
Back panel provides finished aesthetics for combined units w D H
Use with 71” high units 59, %, 71
Use P-EN6072BP back panel when combining wardrobe
and personal storage units
EZ : P-EN6072BRV_
Specify Material & Finish
Back Panel 72"
P-EN7872BP $1898 95/8
Back panel provides finished aesthetics for combined units w D H
Use with 71" high units 78 ¥, 71
Use P-EN7872BP back panel when combining wardrobe,
technology cabinet and personal storage units
EZ: P-EN7872BPV
Specify Material & Finish
Specify selections, left to right:
Choose base Material & finish
model
P-EN7872BP. VKC
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SIN # 711-8

Material
W - Veneer top & chassis

Wood Finishes

Cordovan Cherry cC
Golden Cherry GC
Java Cherry JC
Light Cherry LC
Mahogany on Cherry  HC
Natural Cherry NC
Shaker Cherry KC
Traditional Cherry TC
Clear Maple CM
Golden Maple GM
Harvest Maple VM
Huntington Maple UM
Natural Maple NM
Edge Details
_ )
_J
Angle AG Bullnose BN
EZ
B [ ™
1
Butterfly BF Coronado CE
S
Cove_C\V Crescent CS
i —
Double Kerf KR
Bead DB
s Q
Knife KF Knife (user
edge) KF
4 =
Reeded RD Reflect RE
Reflect (user Reveal RV
edge) RE
_> N
Shark SH Shark (user
edge) SH

D

Softened SF

Quartz (Silestone) Edge

Bevel QB
Ogee  QO[_
Waterfall QW (|

Description / Model Revival/  Ignite/ Mingle Altamont/ Ship wt/
Revolve/ Coronado Fuse Cubes
Reflect
Combined Cabinet Top - Freestanding
Freestanding Cabinet Top
P-EN2444CT $ 644 $ 860 $ 860 $ 968 55/ 4
Top has all four sides profiled w
Q Use P-EN2444CT top when combining wardrobe 42'/,- 44
with technology unit D
Recommend using P-EN4254BP (54" tall units) or 24'/,-26
P-EN4272BP (71" tall units) back panels H
in conjunction with units - 13/,,- 1/,
order separately - see page 82
EZ: P-EN2444CTV__AG
Specify Material & Finish/Edge
Freestanding Cabinet Top
P-EN2461CT $752 $ 968 $ 968 $1293 65/6
Top has all four sides profiled w
% Use P-EN2461CT top when combining wardrobe 59/,- 61/,
with storage unit D
Recommend using P-EN6054BP (54" tall units) or 24/,-26
P-EN6072BP (71" tall units) back panels H
in conjunction with units - 13/06- 1/,
order separately - see page 82
EZ: P-EN2461CTV_ _AG
Specify Material & Finish/Edge
Freestanding Cabinet Top
P-EN2480CT $ 860 $1076 $1184 $ 1509 85/7
Top has all four sides profiled w
% Use P-EN2480CT top when combining wardrobe, 787/,-79%/
technology cabinet and personal storage units D
Recommend using P-EN7854BP (54" tall units) or 24'/,-26
P-EN7872BP (71" tall units) back panels H
in conjunction with units - 13/04- 1/,
order separately - see page 82
EZ : P-EN2480CT.V_ _AG
Specify Material & Finish/Edge
Combined Cabinet Top -Adjoining
Three Sided Adjoining Cabinet Top
P-EN2244ACT $ 644 $ 860 $ 860 $1077 55/4
Top has approach and side edges profiled w
Q Use P-EN2244ACT top when combining wardrobe 42'/,- 44
with technology unit D
Unit adjoins wall or other unit and back panel is unnecessary 23'/,-24'/,
H
EZ: P-EN2244ACTV__AG 19/, -1/,
Specify Material & Finish/Edge
Three Sided Adjoining Cabinet Top
P-EN2261ACT $752 $ 860 $ 860 $1077 65/5
Top has approach and side edges profiled w
% Use P-EN2261ACT top when combining wardrobe 59/,- 61/,
with storage unit D
Unit adjoins wall or other unit and back panel is unnecessary 23/, - 24!/,
H
EZ: P-EN2261ACTV_ _.AG 13- 1/

Specify Material & Finish/Edge

Specify selections, left to right:

Choose base
model

P-EN2480CT. VvcCC.

Material & finish Edge

CE
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Description / Model Revival/  Ignite/ Mingle Altamont/ Ship wt/
Revolve/ Coronado Fuse Cubes
Reflect
Three Sided Adjoining Cabinet Top
P-EN2280ACT $ 860 $1076 $1076 $1293 85/7
Top has approach and side edges profiled '
Use P-EN2280ACT top when combining wardrobe, 787/,,-79%/
technology cabinets and personal storage units D
Unit adjoins wall or other unit and back panel is unnecessary 23'/,-24/,
H
EZ : P-EN2280ACTV_ _.AG 13/,,- 1/
Specify Material & Finish/Edge
Combined Cabinet Top - Adjoining using Back Panel
Three Sided Adjoining / Back Cabinet Top
P-EN2244ABCT $ 622 $ 698 $752 $ 860 55/3.1
Top has approach and side edges profiled w
Use P-EN2244ABCT top when combining wardrobe 42/, - 44
with technology unit D
Recommend using with P-EN4254BP (54" tall units) 241/,-25
or P-EN4272BP (71" tall units) back panels H
in conjunction with units - 13- 1/
order separately - see page 82
EZ: P-EN2244ABCTV _AG
Specify Material & Finish/Edge
Three Sided Adjoining / Back Cabinet Top
P-EN2261ABCT $752 $ 860 $ 860 $1076 65/ 4.4
Top has approach and side edges profiled w
Use P-EN2261ABCT top when combining wardrobe 59/,- 61/,
with storage unit D
Recommend using with P-EN6054BP (54" tall units) 24'/,-25
or P-EN6072BP (71" tall units) back panels H
in conjunction with units - 13/,,-1/
order separately - see page 82
EZ: P-EN2261ABCTV__AG
Specify Material & Finish/Edge
Three Sided Adjoining / Back Cabinet Top
P-EN2280ABCT $752 $ 968 $ 968 $1185 85/5.7
Top has approach and side edges profiled '
Use P-EN2280ABCT top when combining wardrobe, 787/,,-79%/
technology cabinets and personal storage units D
Recommend using with P-EN7854BP (54" tall units) 241/, - 25
or P-EN7872BP (71" tall units) back panels H
in conjunction with units - 13/16 - 17/16
order separately - see page 82
EZ: P-EN2280ABCTV _AG
Specify Material & Finish/Edge
Lateral Files
Four Drawer Lateral File
P-EN2436L4H $ 3023 230/ 32
P-EN2430L4H $ 2915 230/ 17
Drawer options (C - Cove or R - Self Edge) w D H

Four drawer - locking
Legal or letter filing
Only one drawer can be opened at a time

EZ: P-EN2436L4H.V__KHMC.C.STD

2436L4H
2430L4H

To order top for single or combined units - see page 86
To order back panel for single or combined units - see page 85-86

Specify Material & Finish/Pull/Drawer Front/Lock Key

36 23/, 53,
30 23, 53,

Specify selections, left to right:
Choose base Material & finish Edge
model

P-EN2244ABCT. VVM. BN

SIN # 711-8

Pulls
Arc AC Arc AR
— —
Axis AS Bead BD
Bevel BL Bar BR
——n _—
Cable CB Chamfer CH
Classic CL Crescent CS
Keyhole KH  Premier PE
EZ

-/ -
Rainbow RB Rod RD
Radius RS Shark SH
— a_p
Slot ST Traditional TD
Reflect TK*  Waterfall WF
Knob
Wing WG Wave WV

*TK for bookcases &
hanging cabinets only

Pull Finishes

Matte Black ~ MB
Matte Chrome MC EZ
Antique Brass  AB

(only the TD, CL, PE & TK
pulls are available in
Antique Brass finish)

(KH, WF & RB are only
available in Matte
Chrome)

Drawer Front &
Door Options:

b «r
e ar
hd r
C EZ R
Cove Edge Self Edge
Lock Key Option
STD - random

OMT - keyed alike - order lock

core separately - see page 91

paoli.com
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SIN #711-8 Description Model List Price w D H Ship Cubes
X Weight
Material o
. Four Drawer Lateral File with storage on top
W - Veneer top & chassis P-EN2436L5H $ 3240 330/ 41
Wood Finishes P-EN2430L5H $ 3131 330/35
Cordovan Cherry cC
GoldenhCherry cC Drawer options (C - Cove or R - Self Edge) w D H
J?VO Cherry i Top compartment features storage compartment 2436L5H 36 23/, 71
Light Cherry LC Four drawer - locking 2430L5H 30 231/, 71
Mahogany on Cherry  HC Legal or letter filing
Natural Cherry NC Only one drawer can be opened at a time
Shaker Cherry KC To order top for single or combined units see page 86
Traditional Cherry TC To order back panel for single or combined units - see page 85-86
Clear Maple CM
EZ: P-EN2436L5H.V__.KHMC.C.STD
Golden Maple GM -
Harvest Maple M Specify Material & Finish/Pull/Drawer Front/Lock Key
Huntington Maple UM Sinale Back Panel - L TRl
Natural Maol N ingle Back Panel - Lateral File
core” Mare M Back Panel 54”
Edge Details P-EN3654BP $ 676 45/3
_ )
) Back panel provides finished aesthetic for unit w D H
H : 15 3 3
Angle AG Bullnose BN Use with P-EN2436L4H lateral file - see page 84 35%/,, ¥, 537,
EZ
- EZ: P-EN3654BPV__
7 [ ™
— Specify Material & Finish
Butterfly BF Coronado CE Back Panal 72"
P-EN3672BP $ 838 60/ 4
Cove_C\V Crescent CS Back panel provides finished aesthetic for unit w D H
J E Use with P-EN2436L5H lateral files - see page 85 35'%/,, %, 71
Double Kerf KR EZ: P-EN3672BPV
Bead DB
- C Specify Material & Finish
Combined Back Panel - Lateral File
Knife KF Knife (user Back Panel 54”
edge) KF P-EN6054LBP $ 973 60/5
4 =
Back panel provides finished aesthetic for combined unit w D H
Reeded RD Reflect RE Use with 2 P-EN2430L4H lateral files - see page 84 597y ¥, 53%/,
i EZ: P-ENGO54LBRY_
Reflect (user Reveal RV i i .
edge) RE Specify Material & Finish
> { Back Panel 54”
P-EN7254LBP $ 1055 92/6
Shark SH Shark (user
edge) SH Back panel provides finished aesthetic for combined unit w D H
D Use with 2 P-EN2436L4H lateral files - see page 84 AV 53%,
Softened SF EZ: P-EN72541BPV_ _
Quartz (Silestone) Edge Specify Material & Finish
Bevel as [ ) Back Panel 54”
P-EN9054LBP $1433 115/7
Ogee  QO[
Back panel provides finished aesthetic for combined unit w D H
Waterfall QW (| Sold as set - 442/, x %/, x 533/, each 89%/, ¥, 53¢,
Use with 3 P-EN2430L4H lateral files - see page 84
EZ: P-EN9O54LBRV
Specify Material & Finish
Specify selections, left to right:
Choose base Material & finish Pull style Drawer Lock Key
model & Door
P-EN2436L5H. VVUM. RVMC. R. STD
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Description Model List Price w D H COM Ship Cubes SIN #711-8
Ydg Weight

Back Panel 72" Pulls

P-EN6072LBP $ 1655 85/5.8 ' —
Back panel provides finished aesthetic for combined unit w D H Arc AC Arc AR
Use with 2 P-EN2430L4H lateral files - see page 84 597/, %, 71

% —
EZ : P-EN6O72LBPV Axis AS Bead BD
Specify Material & Finish D%

Back Panel 72"

P-EN7272LBP $ 1755 120/7.3 Bevel BL Bar BR
Back panel provides finished aesthetic for combined unit w D H - S~
Use with 2 P-EN2436L5H lateral files - see page 85 AN/ 71 Cable CB Chamfer CH

EZ:PEN7272LBPV

Specify Material & Finish Classic CL Crescent CS
Back Panel 72" e
P-EN9072LBP $ 2006 180/9.1
Keyhole KH  Premier PE
Back panel provides finished aesthetic for combined unit w D H Ez
Sold as set - 44%/,, x %/, x 71 each 89%/. */, 71 ,/ -

Use with 3 P-EN2430L5H lateral files - see page 85
Rainbow RB  Rod RD

EZ: P.EN9O72LBRV

S S~
Specify Material & Finish Radius RS Shark SH
Description / Model Revival/  Ignite/ Mingle Altamont/ Ship wi/ o s P
Revolve/ Coronado Fuse Cubes o
Slot ST Traditional TD
Reflect
Single Cabinet Top - Lateral File
Lateral File Single Cabinet Top @
P-EN2336CT $ 590 $ 644 $ 644 $752 50/3.2 Reflect TK*  Waterfall WF
Knob
Top has a profile on approach side w D H

Use with P-EN2436L4H or P-EN2436L5H 36 241/,-25 -1/ % Tt
lateral files - see page 84-85 Wing WG Wave WV

Recommend using P-EN3654BP or P-EN3672BP
back panels in conjunction with unit - see page 85 K for bookcases &

hangi inefs onl
EZ: PEN2336CTV._ AG anging cabinets only

Pull Finishes

Specify Material & Finish/Edge Matte Black ~ MB
" " " Matte Chrome MC EZ
Combined Cabinet Top - Lateral File Antique Brass  AB
Lateral File Combined Cabinet Top
P-EN2360CT $ 622 $752 $752 $ 860 65/4.3 (only the TD, CL, PE & TK
pulls are available in
Top has a profile on approach side w D H Antique Brass finish)
Use with 2 P-EN2430L4H or P-EN2430L5H 60 241/,-25 13- 1/
lateral files - see page 84-85 (KH, WF & RB are only
Recommend using P-EN6O54LBP or P-EN6072LBP available in Matte
back panels in conjunction with unit - see page 85-86 Chrome)
EZ : P-EN2360CT.V__.AG Drawer Front &
Door Options:
Specify Material & Finish/Edge — <
Lateral File Combined Cabinet Top s hd
P-EN2372CT $752 $ 968 $ 968 $1076 110/ 6 = e
Top has a profile on approach side w D H C EZ R
% Use with 2 P-EN2436L4H or P-EN2436L5H 72 241,25 13/, -1/, Cove Edge Self Edge
lateral files - see page 84-85
Recommend using P-EN7254LBP (54" tall units) Lock Key Option
or P-EN7272LBP (71" tall units) back panels STD - random
in conjunction with unit - order separately - see page 85-86 OMT - keyed alike - order lock
EZ: P-EN2372CTV_ _.AG core separately - see page 91

Specify Material & Finish/Edge

Specify selections, left to right:

Choose base Edge
model
P-EN2336CT. RD
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Paoli - Entrata

SIN # 711-8

Material
WV - Veneer top & chassis

Wood Finishes

Cordovan Cherry cC
Golden Cherry GC
Java Cherry JC
Light Cherry LC
Mahogany on Cherry  HC
Natural Cherry NC
Shaker Cherry KC
Traditional Cherry TC
Clear Maple CM
Golden Maple GM
Harvest Maple VM
Huntington Maple UM
Natural Maple NM
Edge Details

R

_J
Angle AG Bullnose BN
EZ

/

Butterfly BF Coronado CE
7 1
Y — 1
Cove CV Crescent CS
Double Kerf KR
Bead DB
Knife KF Knife (user
edge) KF
: S—
Reeded RD Reflect RE
Reflect (user Reveal RV
edge) RE
Shark SH Shark (user
edge) SH

D

Softened SF

Quartz (Silestone) Edge

Description / Model Revival/  Ignite/ Mingle Altamont/ Ship wt/
Revolve/ Coronado Fuse Cubes
Reflect
Cabinet Top
P-EN2390CT $ 860 $1012 $1012 $1076 180/7.4
Top has a profile on approach side w
Use with 3 P-EN2430L4H or P-EN2430L5H 90
lateral files - see page 84-85 D
Recommend using P-EN9054LBP (54" tall units) 24'/,-25
or P-EN9Q072LBP (71" tall units) back panels H
in conjunction with unit - order separately - ]3/16 - 17/‘6
see page 85-86
EZ: P-EN2390CTV__AG
Specify Material & Finish/Edge
Credenzas
Kneespace Credenza
P-EN2466CO $ 2050 $ $ $ 355/ 34.6
Full lefter width pedestals w
Left pedestal: Box/Box/File, Right pedestal: File/File 66
Both pedestals lock - keyed alike D
To specify base molding, please add 24 -24%,
upcharge of $270 H
29"/,

EZ: P-EN2466COW . AG.KHMC.C.N.N.STD

Specify Material & Finish/Edge/Pull/Drawer Front/Base Molding/Grommet/Lock Key

Kneespace Credenza
P-EN2478CO

$2158 $ $ $

Full letter width pedestals

Left pedestal: Box/Box/File, Right pedestal: File/File
Both pedestals lock - keyed alike

To specify base molding, please add
upcharge of $270

EZ : P-EN2478CO.W_ _AG.KHMC.C.N.N.STD

370/29.5

w
78

D

24 - 247,
H

291/,

Specify Material & Finish/Edge/Pull/Drawer Front/Base Molding/Grommet/Lock Key

Credenzas to accomodate Transaction Tops
Kneespace Credenza - Transaction

P-EN2466TCO

$ 3023 $ $ $

Full letter width pedestals

Left pedestal: Box/Box/File, Right pedestal: File/File
Both pedestals lock - keyed alike

Must order P-EN2466PTB, P-EN2466PGL

or P-EN2466PMG panel for transactions gallery
Unit constructed to accept transaction top

To specify base molding, please add
upcharge of $270

EZ : P-EN2466TCO.VV_ _.AG.KHMC.C.N.N.STD

365/ 47.8

w
66

D
24 - 24,

H

401/, - 417/

8

Bevel QB Specify Material & Finish/Edge/Pull/Drawer Front/Base Molding/Grommet/Lock Key
Transaction Top for 66” Credenza
Ogee Qo[ P-EN2466TT $ 487 $ 644 $ 644 $ 860 40/1.8
Waterfall ~ QW Cl Veneer top with profile on 3 sides w
\ Use with P-EN2466TCO 66'/, - 68
D
77/
EZ: PEN2466TTV _AG H
]3/]6
Specify Material & Finish/Edge
Specify selections, left to right:
Choose base Material & finish Edge Pull style Drawer Base Grommet Lock Key
model & Door Molding
P-EN2466CO. VVGC. BN. TDAB. C. T L. OMT
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Description Model List Price w D H COM Ship Cubes SIN #711-8
Ydg Weight

Quartz (Silestone) Transaction Top for 66” Credenza Pulls
P-EN2466QTT $ 2591 90/2.2 ; —
Colors - Black (BL) or White (WH) w D H Arc AC Arc AR
\ Quartz (Silestone) top with profile on 3 sides - see 68 77/, 1%/
= previous page < P
Use with P-EN2466TCO Axis AS Bead BD
EZ : P-EN2466QTTQWH.Q_ —
Specify Material & Color/Edge Bevel BL Bar BR
Tackboard Panels
P —
P-EN2466PTB graded in program —
A BCOM C D E F G H X WM IV V VI VI VIl IX Coble CB Chamfer CH
262 280 291 305 318 362 447 534 621 707 794 882 967 1053 1142 1316 25/1.9
COMydg: 2.1

Consists of 1 tackboard panel Classic CL Crescent CS
Use with P-EN2466TCO ; ;

\

EZ:PEN2466PTB. Keyhole KH  Premier PE
EZ
Specify Fabric vy .
Glass Panels )
P-EN2466PGL $ 595 set 50/ 1 Rainbow RB  Rod RD
E \
Select Black (BL) or White (WH) glass Radius RS Shark SH
Set includes 2 panels
Use with P-EN2466TCO I g p
EZ : P-EN2466PGL.WH Slot ST Traditional TD
Specify Color @
Magnetic Glass Panels Reflect TK*  Waterfall WF
P-EN2466PMG $ 1185 set 50/1 Knob
Select Black (BL) or White (WH) glass % S
Includes set of 4 Alloy special Glass Magnets Wing WG Wave WV
Set includes 2 panels
Use with P-EN2466TCO *TK for bookcases &
hanging cabinets only

EZ : P-EN2466PMG.WH
Pull Finishes

Specify Material & Color/Edge Motte Black ~ MB
Matte Chrome MC EZ
Description / Model Revival/ Ignite/ Mingle  Altamont/ Ship wit/ Antique Brass  AB
Revolve/ Coronado Fuse Cubes
Reflect (only the TD, CL, PE & TK
pulls are available in
Kneespace Credenza - Transaction Antique Brass finish)
P-EN2478TCO $ 3131 $ $ $ 385/ 56
(KH, WF & RB are only
Full letter width pedestals w available in Matte
Left pedestal: Box/Box/File, Right pedestal: File/File 78 Chrome)
Both pedestals lock - keyed alike D
Must order P-EN2472PTB, P-EN2472PGL or 24 - 243/, Drawer Front &
P-EN2472PMG panel for transactions gallery - see page 89 H Door Options:
Must order P-EN2478TT or P-EN2478QTT 40'%/, -411/, <
transaction top - order separately - see page 89 — z
Unit constructed to accept transaction top ar -
To specify base molding, please add upcharge of $270

EZ: P-EN2478TCO.W__AG.KHMC.C.N.N.STD C Ez R
Cove Edge Self Edge
Specify Material & Finish/Edge/Pull/Drawer Front/Base Molding/Grommet/Lock Key Base Molding
Altamont A ﬂ
Traditional T H
None N EZ

Grommets - $100 refail
upcharge - see page 66

Lock Key Option
Speci lecti left to riaht STD - random

pecify selections, left to right: OMT - keyed alike - order lock
Choose base Color
model Fabric core separately - see page 91
Select fabric grade, pattern & color

P-EN2466PMG. BL - see pages VI - XVI
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SIN # 711-8

Material
W - Veneer top & chassis

Wood Finishes

Cordovan Cherry cC
Golden Cherry GC
Java Cherry JC
Light Cherry LC
Mahogany on Cherry  HC

Natural Cherry NC
Shaker Cherry KC

Traditional Cherry TC

Clear Maple CM
Golden Maple GM
Harvest Maple VM
Huntington Maple UM
Natural Maple NM

Edge Details

_ )
_J
Angle AG Bullnose BN
EZ
! [ ™
3

Butterfly BF Coronado CE

S

Cove CV Crescent CS

L]

D

Double Kerf KR

Bead DB

= O

Knife KF Knife (user
edge) KF
S—

]

Reeded RD Reflect RE

<
<

Reflect (user Reveal RV
edge) RE

> \

Shark SH Shark (user

edge) SH

Softened SF

Quartz (Silestone) Edge

Bevel QB
Ogee  QO[ ™
Waterfall QW (]

Description / Model Revival/  Ignite/ Mingle Altamont/ Ship wt/
Revolve/ Coronado Fuse Cubes
Reflect
Transaction Top for 72" Credenza
P-EN2478TT $ 487 $752 $ 752 $ 860 55/2.1
Veneer top with profile on 3 sides w
\ Use with P-EN2478TCO 78/, - 80
D
7'/
H
EZ: P-EN2478TTV_ _AG 13- 1/
Specify Material & Finish/Edge
Quartz (Silestone) Transaction Top for 72” Credenza
P-EN2478QTT $ 2807 125/2
Colors - Black (BL) or White (WH) w D H
\ Quartz (Silestone) top with profile on 3 sides 80 7/ 13/,
Use with P-EN2478TCO
EZ: P-EN2478QTT.QWH.Q_
Specify Material & Color/Edge
Tackboard Panels
P-EN2472PTB graded in program
A B/COM C D E F G H X m v Vv VI Vil vl IX
264 283 293 306 322 365 449 538 624 711 799 886 972 1059 1148 1322 40/2.3
COMydg: 2.3
Consists of 1 tackboard panel
Use with P-EN2478TCO
EZ:P-EN2472PTB.
Specify Fabric
Glass Panels
P-EN2472PGL $ 703 set 55/1.7
Select Black (BL) or White (WH) glass
Set includes 2 panels
Use with P-EN2478TCO
EZ : P-EN2472PGL.WH
Specify Color
Magnetic Glass Panels
P-EN2472PMG $ 1293 set 50/1.7

Select Black (BL) or White (WH) glass
Includes set of 4 Alloy special Glass Magnets
Set includes 2 panels

Use with P-EN2478TCO

/

EZ : P-EN2472PMG.WH

Specify Color

Specify selections, left to right:

Choose base Color
model
P-EN2472PGL. WH
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Description

Mobile Pedestal & Cushion
Mobile Pedestal
P-EN2016MPD

(shown with cushion)

Specify Material & Finish/Pull/Drawer Front/Lock Key

Model

List Price w D

$ 1326

Drawer configuration: File/File - locking
Twin wheel casters
Single lock system

Optional cushion - order separate - see below

EZ: P-EN2016MPDV__KHMC.C.STD

H Ship Cubes
Weight

85/7

w D H
151, 20/, 27%,

Cushion for Mobile Pedestal
P-EN2016MPC

graded in program

A B/COM C D F G H X 1]} v v vi Vil VIl IX
514 519 526 532 539 561 600 642 685 720 759 800 841 880 920 1023 15/1.3
COMydg: 1.0
w D
Cushion used with P-EN2016MPD mobile 15%%/,, 20/,
pedestal - see above
EZ: P-EN2016MPC._
Specify Fabric
Accessories
Monitor Arm
P-ACOTMA $427 2/1.5
Monitor arm holds 1 monitor
Attaches to worksurface via bolt through mount
Adjustment controlled with two folding links
Available in Alloy only
Manufactured by Human Scale
EZ : P-ACOTMA
NOT ON CONTRACT
Monitor Arm Assisted Lift
P-ACO1AMA $ 676 2/1.5
Monitor arm holds 1 monitor
Attaches to worksurface via bolt through mount
Adjustment controlled with assisted lift
Available in Alloy only
Manufactured by Human Scale
EZ : P-ACOTAMA
NOT ON CONTRACT
Glass Magnets
P-ACAMG $108 2/.02
Glass magnet used with magnetized glass panels w D
on corner station and transaction credenza ¥ydia. '/,
Set of four
Available in Alloy only
EZ : P-ACAMG
Docking Station - Media Card
P-EC3001PG $ 206 6/.5
Unit consists of 3 USB slots and 2 media card readers D H
Head phone & microphone ports included 3, 2°/,4

NOT ON CONTRACT

37" USB cable & audio card included
Fits 3” diameter hole

EZ : P-EC3001PG

SIN # 711-8

Pulls
\- —
Arc AC Arc AR
%ﬁ
Axis AS Bead BD
Bevel BL Bar BR
o0
Cable CB Chamfer CH
& b
. .
Classic CL Crescent CS
s
& !
Keyhole KH  Premier PE
EZ
Rainbow RB  Rod RD
S N~
Radius RS Shark SH
Slot ST Traditional TD
Reflect TK*  Waterfall WF
Knob
_ o
Wing WG Wave WV

*TK for bookcases &
hanging cabinets only

Pull Finishes

Matte Black ~ MB
Matte Chrome MC EZ
Antique Brass  AB

(only the TD, CL, PE & TK
pulls are available in
Antique Brass finish)

(KH, WF & RB are only
available in Matte
Chrome)

Drawer Front &
Door Options:

e

P
s s
=r ar
C EZ R
Cove Edge Self Edge
Lock Key Option
STD - random

OMT - keyed alike - order lock
core separately - see page 91

Specify selections, left to right:

Choose base Fabric
model

P-EN2016MPC. 11058

Fabric
Select fabric grade, pattern &
color - see pages VI - XVII

paoli.com
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SIN #711-8 Description Model List Price w D H Ship Cubes
Weight

Docking Station - iPad & iPhone

P-EC3002PG $270 6/.5

Unit consists of docking/charging station for iPod & iPhone D H
96” USB cable & 92" AV cable are also included 3/ 2°/
Fits 3” diameter hole

2 16

EZ : P-EC3002PG
NOT ON CONTRACT

Docking Station - Electrical

P-EC3003PG $179 1/.5

Pop up consists of 3 electrical outlets on vertical riser D H
10 ft. electrical cord 3, 10'/,
Fits 3” diameter hole

EZ : P-EC3003PG
NOT ON CONTRACT

Locks

Lock Core Antique Brass

P-PCAB $12 1/.10

Lock Core Matt Black

P-PCMB $12 1/.10

Lock Core Matt Chrome

P-PCMC $12 1/.10
EZ:PPC X T

SIN #711-8 Specify Key Number

Master Key

P-PMK $5 1/.10

Change Key

P-PCK $10 1/.10

Key numbers available for locks are X100T-X125T. Please calculate the total number of locks you need to order. Then calculate how many
must be keyed alike. Select the same key number for each of the locks you would like to be keyed alike. For example, if you need 15 locks
ordered for your office with five keyed alike for one office and 10 keyed alike for another office, it would look like this: 5 - P-PCMB.X101T,
10 — P-PCMB.X102T

Paoli Remote Locks

P-PCRM $615

Remote locks can be used in select wardrobe and personal storage units instead
of standard locking mechanism

One lock & one keypad included

Units with internal separation panel require 2 remote locks

See page 2 for more information

www.stealthlock.com

EZ : P-PCRM

Specify selections, left to right:
Base Model Key Number

P-PCAB. X109
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